
Energy Price Fact Sheet

Dodo Power & Gas

Endeavour Residential Standing (E2IER-SAT1CL1CL2) - DOD551508SR

Customer type Fuel type Distributor(s) Tariff type Offer type Release date

Residential Electric ity Endeavour S ingle rate with controlled load Standing offer 27-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term

Contract expiry details S tanding contracts do not expire until you notify us in accordance with our S tanding Contract Terms and Conditions.

Bill frequency Every 3 months

Electricity pricing information

1 Jan to 31 Dec Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

First 19.23 kWh usage per day 33.53 cents per kWh 36.883 cents per kWh

Remaining usage per day 33.53 cents per kWh 36.883 cents per kWh

Daily supply charge 105.00 cents per day 115.50 cents per day

Controlled load Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

6 hours usually between 10pm and 7am

All usage 14.74 cents per kWh 16.214 cents per kWh

Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day

Usually for a 16 hour period daily, including at least 6 hours between 8pm - 7am and at least 4 hours between 7am - 5pm

All usage 19.64 cents per kWh 21.604 cents per kWh

Daily supply charge 0.00 cents per day 0.00 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electric ity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electric ity you use.
kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electric ity usage.

Price changes

Are these prices fixed? No

We may vary our rates, no more than once every 6 months. We will publish the variation on our website and in a newspaper at least 10 business days before it starts. Details of the v
ariation will be included on your next bill.

Electricity key contract features

Meter type Basic meter

Fees

Direct debit dishonour payment fee
Fixed rate - $9.50
Dishonoured Payment fee of $8.64 ($9.50 inc GST) may apply to payments we attempt that are subsequently declined.

Connection fee
Fixed rate - $66.00
A $60.00 ($66.00 inc GST) Fee may apply when we request to energise a property, or if you require a meter reading for any purpose.

Disconnection fee
Fixed rate - $66.00
A $60.00 ($66.00 inc GST) Fee may apply when we request to de-energise a property, or if you require a meter reading for any purpos
e.

Reconnection fee
Fixed rate - $88.00
A $80.00 ($88.00 inc GST) fee may apply each time you request a reconnection after disconnection for non-payment.

Additional fee information
For further details on the information and fees presented, or the terms and conditions of the contract, please visit www.dodo.com/dp
ginfo or contact us on 13 dodo (13 36 36).

Solar feed-in tariff options

Retailer Feed-in Tariff (net & gross)
(cents per kWh exported)

11.60

Electricity offer terms and conditions

See our S tanding terms and conditions at www.dodo.com.au/dpginfo. If you are eligible, you can apply to receive NSW Government rebates when you sign up with us.

Contact details and more information

Retailer Phone number Retailer's website

Dodo Power & Gas 13 36 36 http://www.dodo.com/powerandgas

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. 
You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.
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